APN#

AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF JUDGMENT
Type of Document

Recording requested by:

Guglielmo & Associates ¢/o Lynsey A, Williams

Return to:

Name: Lynsey A. Williams

Address: 415 South Sixth Street. Suite 304

City/State/Zip: Las Vegas NV 89101

DOC # 0806514

07/27/2012 09:32 AM Deputy: SD

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

GUGLIELMO & ASSOCIATES

Douglas County - NV
Karen Elliscn - Recorder

Page: 1 of § Fee: 18.00
BK-0712 PG- 6748 RPIT: 0.00

0 O



10

11

iz

13

14

15

16

17

13

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(UMW, s o7

BOE514 Page: 2 Of E& 07/27/2012

RECE!VED v

GUGLIELMO & ASSOCIATES JUL -9 207
Lynsey A, Williams

DOUGLAS COUNTY
evada Bar #Nevada Bar No. 12302 COURTCLERK
415 South Sixth Street, Suite 304 DISTRICT

ZHII’ JIL -9 Pit 31y
Las Vegas NV 89101

0 - CGINAL,
Kitomey ot Plainte® Xk( Wi @uy
fary

‘h\"‘\r . A

Oth Judicial District Court
Douglas County, Nevada
Discover Bank )
) Case No.: 05 CV 0081
Plaintiff, } Dept No.: II
vs. )
) AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF
BETTY BECK } JUDGMENT
PAUL G BECK

Defendant(s),

The undersigned affiant hereby deposes and says:

1. That lam the attomey for the Plaintiff, Discover Bank, and am authorized to make thig
affidavit on behalf the Plaintiff.

2. That ajudgment was entered against the defendant(s), BETTY BECK & PAUL G
BECK in the th Judicial District Court, Case number 05 CV 0081 /11, on August 15,
2006.

3. That the judgment amount is for the principal amount of $9571.60 plus costs of $353.50
and $2295.00 attorneys fees for a total of $12220.10.

4. Statutory interest has accrued at the statutory rate from the date of August 15, 2006 in
the amount of $5784.39,

5. Additional costs have accrued in the amount of $22.00,

6. That there are no set-offs or counter claims in favor of the judgment debtor.
7. The Judgment debtor has made payments in the amount of 0.00 and the attached

activity report is a true and correct accounting.

Summary of Pleading
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8. That the Judgment was recorded on 09/12/2006 in the office of the Douglas County
Recorders Office document number 0684271.

9. That the total due as of the date of signing is $9571.60 principal, together with $375.50
costs, $2295.00 attorneys fees and $5784.39 accrued interest.

10.  Further affiant sayeth not.

I SWEAR UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND

CORRECT.

I hereby affirm the foregoing does not contain the social security number of any

person,

DATED July §, 2012
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GUGLIELMOQ & ASSOCIATES
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Or{ginal §fgnature

Lynsey A, Williams

N%vac%z,i Bar #Nevada Bar No. 12302
415 South Sixth Street, Suite 304
Las Vegas NV 89101

(702)889-6009
Attorney for Plaintiff

Surmary of Pleading
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' . 3040 N Campbell Ste 100
Tacson, AZ. 85719
(520) 325-5700
Fax (520) 325-2430

Account Activity Report

For Claim: 37499.001
Reference No. 6011 000000820930

BETTY BECK

1467 JAMES RD

GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460-8154
Client: DISBNKDINV - Discover Bank

Effective Type Entry Note Amount Balance
08/04/2004 OPEN  Initlal Balance Due 9,571.60 9,571.60
09/16/2004 COST  COlL:Filing Fee "NV FF" 133.00 9,704.60
11/0972004 COST  C79:Pres Srve Feel-Attmpt NV "D1/D2 ATTMPT @ 1467" 37.50 9,742.10
11/24/2004 COST  COL:Filing Fee "wrong amount” -163.00 ¢,579.10
11/30/2004 COST  Filing Fee 163.00 9,742.10
11/30/2004 COST  CO1;Filing Fee "wrong court & " - Returned Cost -133.00 9,609.10
12/01/2004 COST  COl:Filing Fee ff 161,00 9,770.1¢
12/01/2004 COST  Pros Srvr Feel-Atmmpt NV -37.50 9,732.60
12/1472004 COST  C82:Pros Srvr Fee - NV “ptocess forwarding" 25.00 9,757.60
12/14/2004 COST  (C82:Pres Srvr Fee - NV "process forwarding” 12.50 9,770.10
04/25/2005 COST  C82:Prcs Srvr Fee LW "SOP di & d2" 60.00 9,830.10
07/29/2005 COST  Prece Srvr Fee LW -50.00 9,770.10
07/29/2005 COST  C82:Pres Srvr Fee LW "lwH48676 SERVE DBTR 1 @1467" 155.00 9,625.10
08/14/2006 ADIJDB Adjust Debtor Balance Pre-Judgment Court Adjustment 2,295.00 12,220.10
08/23/2006 COST Cl3:.CCofID "cert j* 5.00 12,225.10
09/07/2006 COST  Cl4:Record ID “rec " 17.00 12,242.10
12/22/2006 COST  C30:Garn Answer Fee “answer fee” 5.00 12,247.10
12/222006 COST  C135:Garn Serv-misc "serve fee” 21.00 12,268.10
04/0%/2007 COST  Garn Serv-misc -21.00 12,247.10
04/09/2007 COST  Garn Answer Fee -5.00 12,242.10
04/09/2007 COST -~ C135:Garn Serv-misc "service fee" 19,00 12,261.10
04/09/2007 COST  C30:Garn Answer Fee "answer fee" . 5.00 12,266.10
04/09/2007 COST __ Garn Serv-misc -19.00 12,247.10
04/09/2007 COST  Gam Answer Fee -5.00 12,242.10
08/24/2010 INT Interest: 07/28/2005 Thru 08/24/2010 3,953.92 16,196.02
07/05/2012 INT Interest: 08/24/2010 Thru 07/05/2012 1,830.47 18,026.49
CERTIFIED COPY

The document fo which this-certiticate is attached is a
full, true and correct copy of the originalin file and of
record in my office.

DATE i% s
TELD THRAN Clerk of the 9th Judicial District Court
of the State of Nevada, in and for the County of Dougias,

By 5-/5'/%—\ X Deputy




